
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
S 367.23 FT, E 331.98 FT,
S 105.31 FT TO POB. CONT SOUTH

LEAVITT ROGER S/LEAVITT EVELYN
P O BOX 2221
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

12-5S-16-03585-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12516.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/24/2019 KR 0.71 10,650 0 0 10,650

STANDARD
3

220,870
9,190
10,650

240,710
0

240,710
0

240,710
240,710

0

243,340

1344/2304 9/22/2017 WD U I 12 169,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK TRUST NA

ROGER S & EVELYN LE

1344/2302 9/18/2017 QC U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & JENNIFER NI

U S BANK TRUST N A
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27632 SFR 626 02/13/2009

HX Base Yr

718 SW MEADOW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,843 127.3800 142.67 262,941 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1547

BAS 1,547 100 1,547 185,396

FGR 444 55 244 29,241

FOP 78 30 23 2,756

FOP 97 30 29 3,475

2,166 1,843 220,870

BAS= W26 N4 W10 FOP= W13 S6 E13 N6$ S6 W13 S31 FGR=  S20 E21
N23 W8 S3 W13$ E13 N3 E8 FOP= S5 E10 S2 E7 N5 W1 N2 W16$ E16
S2 E12 N32$.

BAS

26
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6

13
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13
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8 16
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13
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13

6

FGR20

21

23

8
3

13 FOP
5

10
2

7

5

2
16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,329.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,990

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

9,190

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 10,650


